410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
 updated 06.2025
Need
 Help?
Order Guide
Rubber 2D Mini (Side Bend)
LL-RUB-2DSB
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Indoors/Outdoors
Rubber 2D Static White
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
 updated 06.2025
Need
 Help?
Rubber 2D Mini (Side Bend)
LL-RUB-2DSB
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Finish
WH = White Finish
Length
Product
RUB = Rubber
3D = 3D
Wattage       Watts/Foot (Watts/Meter)
1.8 CV = 1.8W/ft (_W/m)
Type
GE = General Illumination
39 = 3’ - 3”(1m)
197 = 16’ - 5”(5m)
394 = 32’ - 10”(10m)
Remote Constant Voltage, 24VDC,        only
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
22 = 2200K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Optic
Ordering Examples:
RUB-WH-2DMS-197-1.8-CV-35-GE
RUB-WH-2DMS-394-1.8-CV-22-GE
RUB-WH-2DMS-315-1.8-CV-30-GE
315 = 26’ - 3”(8m)
Check Boxes to Specify Configuration
Total Wattage = Overall Length (in feet or meters)  x (Watts/ft) or (Watts/m)
Write on Line to Specify Quantity3
2/4
Connector Cavity can accomodate only one
connector pair and no other additional con-
nectors or cables.
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
 updated 06.2025
Need
 Help?
Rubber 2D Mini (Side Bend)
LL-RUB-2DSB
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Linear Profile Mount
Aluminum with Connector Cavity
Mounting Accessory
Cables
Drivers
1
1
Clip Mount
82846 - Clear Anodized
Aluminum with Connector Cavity
C-F400003 - Clear Anodized
99359 End Cap Kit Includes (2) End Caps and (1) Tube Silicone
OT96-D010 EldoLED OT96 Dual Output 96W 0-10V Dimming
10%, 120-277V, Dry Location
DI96-24V-JBX-DPH-D010
LUT96-L3DO Lutron 96W EcoSystem, 0.1% 120-277V, Dry
Location
3/4
DiodeLed Omnidrive X 24V 96W ELV, Triac, and
0-10V dimming, 0.1% 120-277VAC, Wet
Location
0.8”(20mm)H x 0.4“(10mm)W x 39-3/8”(1m)L
0.8”(20mm)H x 0.4“(10mm)W x 2”(50mm)L
1
Write on Line to Specify Quantity3
Total Wattage = Overall Length (in feet or meters)  x (Watts/ft) or (Watts/m)
E-W200001 78.7”(2m) Male 2-pin feed cable to bare leads
E-W200002 78.7”(2m) Female 2-pin feed cable to bare leads
E-W200007 196.8”(5m) Extension Cable, Male-Female 2-pin
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
 updated 06.2025
Need
 Help?
Rubber 2D Mini (Side Bend)
LL-RUB-2DSB
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
4/4
Use this page to sketch your layout
and determine what items you need